@

ALLEGRETTO AMENITIES

FOOD & BEVERAGE

|:| Allegretto Salted Caramel Chocolate Box (4ct.) - $12
|:| Chocolate Covered Strawberries - $22

|:| Chocolate Truffles - $22

|:| Cello Lemon Cake - $12

[ ] charcuterie Platter - $38

|:| Fruit Platter - $14

[ ] Fruit and Cheese Platter - $25

I:l Wine: See Wine Selection (Page 3 & 4)
*Price on beverage menu does not include tax and the added 20% gratuity

IN ROOM DECOR
|:| Flower Petals - $70.00

I:l Flower Arrangements (Please contact concierge)
I:l Balloons (Please contact concierge)

|:| Special Requests (Please contact concierge)

PACKAGES (See Page 2 for our pre-made packages)

|:| Package: Select Package

For special requests not listed here, please contact the
concierge team directly at 805-369-2502

PAYMENT (Select payment method)
Select Payment Method

*Please Note: There is a $6 delivery fee for any food and beverage amenities

EMAIL COMPLETED FORM

Submit the completed form to concierge@allegrettoresort.com
or call us directly at 805-369-2502

For Resort Use Only Total: Payment: |:| Credit Card |:| To Room


mailto: concierge@allegrettoresort.com

@

ALLEGRETTO PACKAGES

LA DOLCE VITA

Bottle of Champagne (Tattinger Brut) $98 + Tax
Chocolate Covered Strawberries $22 + Tax
Charcuterie Platter $38 + Tax
Total Food $158 + Tax
Gratuity 20% $31.60
Delivery Fee $6

Total Food & Beverage $209.95 (Tax included)
Rose Petals + Set Up Fee $50 + $20

Room Decorated with 10 Balloons + Set Up Fee $30 + $20
Grand Total $329.95
AMORE
Bottle of Sparkling Wine (Laetitia Brut) $78 + Tax
Chocolate Covered Strawberries $22 + Tax
Charcuterie Platter $38 + Tax
Total Food $138 + Tax
Gratuity 20% $27.60
Delivery Fee $6
Total Food & Beverage $184.20 (Tax included)
Rose Petals + Set Up Fee $50 + $20
Grand Total $254.20

LE BELLISSIMO

Bottle of Sparkling Wine (Mumm Napa Brut) $58 + Tax
Chocolate Covered Strawberries $22 + Tax
Total Food $80 + Tax

Gratuity 20% $16
Delivery Fee $6
Total Food & Beverage $109.53 (Tax included)
Rose Petals + Set Up Fee $50 + $20
Grand Total $179.53




WINE LIST

HALF BOTTLE

WHITE

Sonoma-Cutrer Chardonnay, Sonoma 2017

36

RED

Cotes Du Rhone E. Guigal, France

FULL BOTTLE

ALLEGRETTO WINES

Cello Red Blend

Allegretto Cello Chardonnay
Allegretto Rose of Tannat
Allegretto Cabernet Sauvignon
Allegretto Tannat

SAUVIGNON BLANC

Cadré “Stone Blossom”Edna Valley 2021
Desparada "Fragment", Santa Barbara County
Justin, Paso Robles

Le Vigne, Paso Robles

Vina Robles, Paso Robles

DAQOU, Paso Robles

Robert Hall, Paso Robles

LaZarre, Santa Barbara

INTERESTING WHITES

Bianchi, Pinot Grigio

QUPE White, Chardonnay Viognier Marsanne
J Dusi Pinot Grigio, Fossil Creek, Paso Robles
Vina Robles Vermentino, Paso Robles
Avanales Ranch, Chenin Blanc

Peachy Canyon, Viognier

Cass Roussanne, Paso Robles

Epoche "White" Viognier, Grenache blend
Four Lanterns "Aprocity" Willow Creek District
ONX Indie Blanc, Viognier, Sauvignon Blanc
Emercy, "Epsillon" Roussane

SPARKLING

Laetitia Brut Cuvee, California

Mumm Napa Sparkling Brut, Napa NV
Ruffino Prosecco, Italy

Piper- Heidsieck

Tattinger Brut La Francaise, France NV
Veuve Clicquot Champagne, France NV
J. Charpentier Brut Champagne, France

50
65
46
65
60

72
68
48
42
44
46
60
48

54
58
46
50
64
68
78
96
62
90
161

78
58
46
90
98
120
240

ROSE

LeVigne Rosé

Allegretto Rosé of Tannat

Fableist Rosé

Onx Indie Rosé

Halter Ranch, Paso Robles

DAOU Rosé

Windward Eye Partridge Rosé

L™ Aventure, Willow Creek District, Paso Robles
Santa Magherita Trevenezi Rosé

SPARKLING ROSE

Veuve Clicquot Champagne Brut Rosé, FR. NV

ALBARINO

Fableist, Paso Robles

Bodega De Edgar Albariflo, Monterey County
Circle B Albarifo, Paso Robles

CRU, Edna Valley

Cairjn, Central Coast

CHARDONNAY

DAQOU Reserve, Paso Robles
Eberle Estate, Paso Robles

J. Lohr "Arroyo Vista", Monterey
Letitia Estate, Arroyo Grande Valley
Niner Wines Estate, Edna Valley
San Simeon, Paso Robles

Treanna, Central Coast

CrU, Edna Valley

Neyers, Carneros

My Favorite Neighbor, Paso Robles
Emercy, Bien Nacido

Talley, Central Coast

36

36
46
36
40
46
50
74
75
95

174

34
46
68

41
74

80
54
56
54
48
62
56
80
70
82
140
90

Continued to next page



WINE LIST

FULL BOTTLE

CABERNET SAUVIGNON

Allegretto, Willow Creek Vineyard 2018
Le Vigne, Paso Robles

Donati Family Vineyard, Paso Robles
Robert Hall, Paso Robles

DAOU Cabernet Sauvignon, Paso Robles
Robert Hall "Cavern Select" Paso Robles
J. Lohr 'Hilltop Cabernet", Paso Robles
Justin, Paso Robles

DAOU Reserve, Paso Robles

Austin Hope, Paso Robles

Eberle, Paso Robles

Serial, Paso Robles

DAQOU "Soul of a Lion", Paso Robles
DAQOU, Patrimony, Adeladia District

To Kalon "Highest Beauty"

MALBEC

Achaval Ferrer Malbec, Argentina

J. Lohr Merlot, Paso Robles

DAOU "Sequentis" Merlot Estate Grown, P.R.
Hearst Ranch, Malbec, Barbicora

Hearst Ranch, Merlot, Pico Creek

65
46
52
52
65
70
78
80
98
80
n2
46
280

400

450

72
46
45
58
50

INTERESTING REDS & BLENDS

Allegretto, Tannat

Allegretto, "Heart of the Vibe" Red Blend
Allegretto, Cello Red Blend

LeVigne, Sangiovese

Onx Praetorian, Tempranillo-Grenache-Syrah P.R.
Emercy Wines "Red Blend" Santa Barbara

Niner "Bootjack" "Bordeaux" blend, Paso Robles
Justin "Isoceles", Paso Robles

Niner Wine Estates "Fog Catcher" CMPYV, Paso Robles
Adelaida, Anna's Red

Castello Banfi Rosso, Sangiovese

Booker, Harvey & Harriet Bordeaux Blend
Guyomar, Monsignor, Syrah Zinfandel

Reach by Alexis George

Cairjn, Blend #1, Syrah Cabernet Sauvignon

60
60
50
46
46
96
52
120
180
1o
98
70
150
94
120

PINOT NOIR

Adelaida HMR Estate, Adelaida District, PR 82
Jack Creek Reserve, Kruse Vineyard, Templeton 80
Tolosa Estate, Edna Valley 54
Intercept, Monterey 54
Laetitia, Arroyo Grande Valley 62
Windward "Monopole", Paso Robles 70
RN Estate "Fiddlestix" Pinot Noir, Sta. Rita Hills 158
CrU Pinot Noir, Santa Maria Valley 120
ROAR, Santa Lucia 18

RHONE STYLE

Herman Story, Casual Encounters GSM 140
Peachy Canyon, Petit Syrah, 2015 48
CRU, GSM, Paso Robles 50
Alta Colina "Downslope" SMG, Paso Robles 52
Halter Ranch CDP, Paso Robles 52
Vina Robles Petite Syrah, Paso Robles 62
Circle B Code 4, Paso Robles 68
Qupé Grenache, Sawyer Lindquist, Edna Valley 69
Cairjn, Granche 120
Circle B Grenache 2020, Paso Robles 79
Herman Story "Late Bloomer" Granache, Santa Barbara 96
Epoch "Authenticity" SM, Paso Robles 10
Emercy, GSM 160
L'Aventure, Cote a Cote, Paso Robles 210
Booker Estate "Oublie" GMC, Paso Robles 240
Linne Calodo "Rising Tides" GSM, Paso Robles 260
SYRAH
Cairjn 120
ZINFANDEL
J Dusi "Dante Dusi Vineyard", Paso Robles 48
Opolo "Mountain Zinfandel", Paso Robles 68
TEMPRANILLO
Bodega De Edgar, Paso Robles 60
Hearst Ranch, Paso Robles 47
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