

ALLEGRETTO AMENITIES

FOOD & BEVERAGE

Allegretto Salted Caramel Chocolate Box (4ct.) - \$12 Chocolate Covered Strawberries - \$22 Chocolate Truffles - \$22 Cello Lemon Cake - \$12 Charcuterie Platter - \$38 Fruit Platter - \$14 Fruit and Cheese Platter - \$25 Wine: *Price on beverage menu does not include tax and the added 20% gratuity

IN ROOM DECOR

Flower Petals - \$70.00 Flower Arrangements (Please contact concierge) Balloons (Please contact concierge) Special Requests (Please contact concierge)

PACKAGES (See Page 2 for our pre-made packages)

Package:

For special requests not listed here, please contact the concierge team directly at 805-369-2502

PAYMENT (Select payment method)

*Please Note: There is a \$6 delivery fee for any food and beverage amenities

EMAIL COMPLETED FORM

Submit the completed form to concierge@allegrettoresort.com or call us directly at 805-369-2502





Credit Card





Allegretto Packages

LA DOLCE VITA

Bottle of Champagne (Tattinger Brut) Chocolate Covered Strawberries Charcuterie Platter Total Food Gratuity 20% Delivery Fee Total Food & Beverage Rose Petals + Set Up Fee Room Decorated with 10 Balloons + Set Up Fee

AMORE

Bottle of Sparkling Wine (Laetitia Brut) Chocolate Covered Strawberries Charcuterie Platter Total Food Gratuity 20% Delivery Fee Total Food & Beverage Rose Petals + Set Up Fee **Grand Total**

LE BELLISSIMO

Bottle of Sparkling Wine (Mumm Napa Brut) Chocolate Covered Strawberries Total Food Gratuity 20% Delivery Fee Total Food & Beverage Rose Petals + Set Up Fee **Grand Total** \$98 + Tax \$22 + Tax \$38 + Tax \$158 + Tax \$31.60 \$6 \$209.95 (Tax included) \$50 + \$20 \$30 + \$20

\$329.95

- \$78 + Tax \$22 + Tax \$38 + Tax \$138 + Tax \$27.60 \$6 \$184.20 (Tax included) \$50 + \$20 **\$254.20**
- \$58 + Tax \$22 + Tax \$80 + Tax \$16 \$6 \$109.53 (Tax included) \$50 + \$20 **\$179.53**

WINE LIST

HALF BOTTLE

WHITE

Sonoma-Cutrer Chardonnay, Sonoma 2017

36 Cotes Du Rhone E. Guigal, France

FULL BOTTLE

ALLEGRETTO WINES

Cello Red Blend	50
Allegretto Cello Chardonnay	65
Allegretto Rose of Tannat	46
Allegretto Cabernet Sauvignon	65
Allegretto Tannat	60

SAUVIGNON BLANC

Cadré "Stone Blossom"Edna Valley 2021	72
Desparada "Fragment", Santa Barbara County	68
Justin, Paso Robles	48
Le Vigne, Paso Robles	42
Vina Robles, Paso Robles	44
DAOU, Paso Robles	46
Robert Hall, Paso Robles	60
LaZarre, Santa Barbara	48

INTERESTING WHITES

Bianchi, Pinot Grigio 54	
QUPE White, Chardonnay Viognier Marsanne 58	8
J Dusi Pinot Grigio, Fossil Creek, Paso Robles 46	6
Vina Robles Vermentino, Paso Robles 50	0
Avanales Ranch, Chenin Blanc 64	4
Peachy Canyon, Viognier 68	8
Cass Roussanne, Paso Robles 78	8
Epoche "White" Viognier, Grenache blend 96	6
Four Lanterns "Aprocity" Willow Creek District 62	2
ONX Indie Blanc, Viognier, Sauvignon Blanc 90	0
Emercy, "Epsillon" Roussane 16	57

SPARKLING

Laetitia Brut Cuvee, California	78
Mumm Napa Sparkling Brut, Napa NV	58
Ruffino Prosecco, Italy	46
Piper- Heidsieck	90
Tattinger Brut La Francaise, France NV	98
Veuve Clicquot Champagne, France NV	120
J. Charpentier Brut Champagne, France	240

ROSE

RED

LeVigne Rosé	36
Allegretto Rosé of Tannat	46
Fableist Rosé	36
Onx Indie Rosé	40
Halter Ranch, Paso Robles	46
DAOU Rosé	50
Windward Eye Partridge Rosé	74
L`Aventure, Willow Creek District, Paso Robles	75
Santa Magherita Trevenezi Rosé	95

SPARKLING ROSÉ

Veuve Clicquot Champagne Brut Rosé, FR. NV 174

ALBARINO

Fableist, Paso Robles	34
Bodega De Edgar Albariño, Monterey County	46
Circle B Albariño, Paso Robles	68
CRU, Edna Valley	41
Cairjn, Central Coast	74

CHARDONNAY

DAOU Reserve, Paso Robles	80
Eberle Estate, Paso Robles	54
J. Lohr "Arroyo Vista", Monterey	56
Letitia Estate, Arroyo Grande Valley	54
Niner Wines Estate, Edna Valley	48
San Simeon, Paso Robles	62
Treanna, Central Coast	56
CrÜ, Edna Valley	80
Neyers, Carneros	70
My Favorite Neighbor, Paso Robles	82
Emercy, Bien Nacido	140
Talley, Central Coast	90

Continued to next page

WINE LIST

FULL BOTTLE

Cairjn

CABERNET SAUVIGNON

Allegretto, Willow Creek Vineyard 2018	65
Le Vigne, Paso Robles	46
Donati Family Vineyard, Paso Robles	52
Robert Hall, Paso Robles	52
DAOU Cabernet Sauvignon, Paso Robles	65
Robert Hall "Cavern Select" Paso Robles	70
J. Lohr 'Hilltop Cabernet", Paso Robles	78
Justin, Paso Robles	80
DAOU Reserve, Paso Robles	98
Austin Hope, Paso Robles	80
Eberle, Paso Robles	112
Serial, Paso Robles	46
DAOU "Soul of a Lion", Paso Robles	280
DAOU, Patrimony, Adeladia District	400
To Kalon "Highest Beauty"	450

MALBEC

Achaval Ferrer Malbec, Argentina	72
J. Lohr Merlot, Paso Robles	46
DAOU "Sequentis" Merlot Estate Grown, P.R.	45
Hearst Ranch, Malbec, Barbicora	58
Hearst Ranch, Merlot, Pico Creek	50

INTERESTING REDS & BLENDS

Allegretto, Tannat	60
Allegretto, "Heart of the Vibe" Red Blend	60
Allegretto, Cello Red Blend	50
LeVigne, Sangiovese	46
Onx Praetorian, Tempranillo-Grenache-Syrah P.R.	46
Emercy Wines "Red Blend" Santa Barbara	96
Niner "Bootjack" "Bordeaux" blend, Paso Robles	52
Justin "Isoceles", Paso Robles	120
Niner Wine Estates "Fog Catcher" CMPV, Paso Robles	180
Adelaida, Anna's Red	110
Castello Banfi Rosso, Sangiovese	98
Booker, Harvey & Harriet Bordeaux Blend	70
Guyomar, Monsignor, Syrah Zinfandel	150
Reach by Alexis George	94
Cairjn, Blend #1, Syrah Cabernet Sauvignon	120

PINOT NOIR

A	Adelaida HMR Estate, Adelaida District, PR	82
_	Jack Creek Reserve, Kruse Vineyard, Templeton	80
٦	Tolosa Estate, Edna Valley	54
I	Intercept, Monterey	54
L	Laetitia, Arroyo Grande Valley	62
١	Windward "Monopole", Paso Robles	70
F	RN Estate "Fiddlestix" Pinot Noir, Sta. Rita Hills	158
(CrÜ Pinot Noir, Santa Maria Valley	120
F	ROAR, Santa Lucia	118

RHONE STYLE

Herman Story, Casual Encounters GSM	140
Peachy Canyon, Petit Syrah, 2015	48
CRU, GSM, Paso Robles	50
Alta Colina "Downslope" SMG, Paso Robles	52
Halter Ranch CDP, Paso Robles	52
Vina Robles Petite Syrah, Paso Robles	62
Circle B Code 4, Paso Robles	68
Qupé Grenache, Sawyer Lindquist, Edna Valley	69
Cairjn, Granche	120
Circle B Grenache 2020, Paso Robles	79
Herman Story "Late Bloomer" Granache, Santa Barbara	96
Epoch "Authenticity" SM, Paso Robles	110
Emercy, GSM	160
L'Aventure, Cote a Cote, Paso Robles	210
Booker Estate "Oublie" GMC, Paso Robles	240
Linne Calodo "Rising Tides" GSM, Paso Robles	260

SYRAH

120

ZINFANDEL

J Dusi "Dante Dusi Vineyard", Paso Robles	48
Opolo "Mountain Zinfandel", Paso Robles	68

TEMPRANILLO

Bodega De Edgar, Paso Robles	60
Hearst Ranch, Paso Robles	47